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HUNTINGDON/
SUMAS

Glenn Auger
Tel: 250-788-4729
Cel: 250-401-1101
gauger@spectraenergy.com

Station 2 - Station 6A

Franca Petrucci
Tel: 250-960-2087
Cel: 778-349-0971
fpetrucci@spectraenergy.com

Station 6A - Huntingdon

Steve Henderson, Manager
Tel: 250-960-2036
Cel: 250-960-9558
shenderson@spectraenergy.com

Evan Saugstad
Tel: 250-785-9197
Cel: 250-788-6054
esaugstad@spectraenergy.com

Projects

Kelly McTaggart
Tel: 250-262-3601
Cel: 778-256-4139
kmctaggart@spectraenergy.com

Fort Nelson - Northeast BC

Talese Shilleto
Tel: 250-262-3623 
Cel: 778-256-4101
tshilleto@spectraenergy.com

Mark Amundrud
Tel: 250-635-0618 x 2
Cel: 250-641-0724
mamundrud@spectraenergy.com

Murdo McLeod
Tel: 250-373-7014
Cel: 250-319-5544
mmcleod@spectraenergy.com

Larry Olson
Tel: 604-860-7663
Cel: 604-793-5166
lolson@spectraenergy.com

May Fong
Tel: 250-262-3475
Cel: 250-262-2855
mfong@spectraenergy.com

T-North & Grizzly Valley

North Montney/
FSJ Gathering

Position currently vacant

Fort Nelson

South Peace

Station 2 - Station 6A

Station 6A-Coquihalla Summit

Coquihalla Summit - US Border

Wendy Halladay
Tel: 250-262-3634 
Cel: 250-263-2999
whalladay@spectraenergy.com

Lynn Norman
Cel: 250-261-3260
lnorman@spectraenergy.com

Lands &
Community Relations Aboriginal Relations
Korey Green, Manager 
Tel: 250-262-3459
Cel: 250-793-2037
kagreen@spectraenergy.com

Projects

Kelly Griffith  
Tel: 250-373-7029
Cel: 250-319-2445
kgriffith@spectraenergy.com

BC AB

WA

NWTYK

BC Pipeline Mainline: T-South

BC Pipeline Mainline: T-North

BC Field Services Gathering & Processing

Other Pipelines

Compressor Station

Midstream Gathering & Processing
N
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Spectra Energy Transmission West 
Land & Community Representatives / Aboriginal Relations Advisors


